Drum Corps Associates 1996 Season
Date/ City

June 27, 1996
Waterbury, CT
Westshoremen
Hurricanes

Kingston Grenadiers
Sunrisers
Soundwave

ik wne

June 27, 1996
Bridgeport, CT
Westshoremen
Caballeros
Bushwackers
Sunrisers
Hurricanes
Skyliners

ok wnNE

July 6, 1996
Hershey, PA
Westshoremen
Caballeros
Empire Statesmen
Bushwackers
Brigadiers
Sunrisers
Crusaders
Hurricanes

. Buccaneers

10. Skyliners
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July 13, 1996
Belleville, ON

Empire Statesmen
Brigadiers
Crusaders

Kingston Grenadiers
Les Dynamiques
Grey Knights

ok wnE

Score

72.800
64.000
62.200
62.000
44.000

76.500
75.100
68.200
64.600
64.000
58.700

81.400
79.500
79.100
74.400
71.400
67.100
66.900
66.400
62.800
61.600

81.300
77.600
73.500
71.600
64.000
51.000



July 14, 1996
Wolcott, CT

1. Bushwackers
2. Hurricanes
3. Sunrisers

4. Chieftains

July 20, 1996
Clifton, NJ
Caballeros
Bushwackers
Sunrisers
Hurricanes
Skyliners
Buccaneers
Chieftains

Noubkwne

July 20, 1996
Rochester, NY
Westshoremen
Empire Statesmen
Brigadiers
Crusaders

Kingston Grenadiers
Les Dynamiques
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July 27, 1996
Cumberland, MD
Westshoremen
Caballeros

Empire Statesmen
Bushwackers
Brigadiers

Sunrisers

Kingston Grenadiers
Skyliners
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77.100
73.300
69.800
52.200

83.500
78.800
74.900
74.100
66.900
66.300
55.200

86.300
84.700
79.900
74.300
71.600
60.100

87.200
87.000
84.200
79.100
78.200
75.300
69.900
69.200



August 3, 1996
East Providence, RI

1.

e wnN

Westshoremen
Caballeros
Bushwackers
Hurricanes
Skyliners

August 3, 1996
Johnstown, PA

1.
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Empire Statesmen
Brigadiers
Sunrisers
Crusaders

Les Dynamiques

August 10, 1996
Kingston, NY
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Caballeros

Empire Statesmen
Bushwackers
Sunrisers
Hurricanes
Skyliners

August 10, 1996
Ridgeway, PA

1.

A wnN

Westshoremen
Crusaders
Buccaneers
Chieftains
Grey Knights

August 17, 1996
Scranton, PA

oukwnNeE

Caballeros

Empire Statesmen
Brigadiers
Hurricanes
Crusaders
Skyliners

88.200
88.000
83.100
80.000
74.900

87.500
82.400
81.000
78.000
65.100

91.400
89.900
86.800
85.600
81.700
77.400

91.400
79.000
78.400
66.800
56.400

92.800
92.400
86.100
83.600
83.100
78.600



August 24, 1996
Ansonia, CT
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Caballeros
Bushwackers
Sunrisers
Hurricanes
Skyliners

August 24, 1996
Syracuse, NY
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Empire Statesmen (tie)
Westshoremen (tie)
Brigadiers

Crusaders

Kingston Grenadiers
Buccaneers

Les Dynamiques
Chieftains

Grey Knights

August 31, 1996
DCA Championships - Prelims
Rochester, NY
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Caballeros
Westshoremen
Empire Statesmen
Bushwackers
Sunrisers
Brigadiers
Crusaders
Hurricanes

MN Brass Inc

. Buccaneers

. Skyliners

. Kingston Grenadiers
. Les Dynamique

. Chieftains

. Grey Knights

94.600
89.600
89.100
86.100
81.800

93.000
93.000
87.700
85.700
82.800
80.400
73.400
70.200
59.800

95.400
94.500
94.400
88.500
88.200
88.100
85.700
83.400
83.100
81.800
80.100
78.300
71.500
70.200
62.700



DCA Championships - Finals

1. Westshoremen 96.900
2. Caballeros 96.800
3. Empire Statesmen 96.000
4. Bushwackers 91.500
5. Brigadiers 90.600
6. Sunrisers 90.400
7. MN Brass Inc 87.600
8. Crusaders 86.400
9. Hurricanes 84.000

10. Buccaneers 82.400



